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201004270001
28610

04/27/2010
02:32:40

RBC BANK Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DUNAVANT
SQUARE LLC

Instr
#:20061228000
633240

201008120002
58020

08/12/2010
12:23:10

RBC BANK Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

XPRESS
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20071205000
551060

201101130000
12510

01/13/2011
08:52:38

RBC BANK Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

WATERFORD
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201101130000
12510

01/13/2011
08:52:38

RBC BANK Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

WATERFORD
LLC

40 8 Lot#:187
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201102240000
63810

02/24/2011
02:03:19

RBC BANK Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

WATERFORD
LLC

40 8 Lot#:189
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201102240000
63840

02/24/2011
02:23:55

RBC BANK Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

WATERFORD
LLC

38 6 Lot#:596
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201104180001
18160

04/18/2011
12:57:35

RBC BANK Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WATERFORD
LLC

40 8 Lot#:193
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201104180001
18160

04/18/2011
12:57:35

RBC BANK Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WATERFORD
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201104180001
18170

04/18/2011
01:03:02

RBC BANK Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WATERFORD
LLC

38 6 Lot#:596
Book:38 Pg:6
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 2

201104180001
18170

04/18/2011
01:03:02

RBC BANK Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WATERFORD
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200906250002
45210

06/25/2009
11:54:37

RBC BANK Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCOMBS
DEBORAH J

Legacy #:1995-
20198 Instr
#:19950731000
201981

Other:SEE
INST

201008120002
58040

08/12/2010
12:23:12

RBC BANK Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

XPRESS
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20030428000
257040

201101260000
26880

01/26/2011
11:27:18

RBC BANK Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

WATERFORD
LLC

40 8 Instr
#:20080403000
136650

Lot#:187
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201102240000
63810

02/24/2011
02:03:19

RBC BANK Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

WATERFORD
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201102240000
63840

02/24/2011
02:23:55

RBC BANK Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

WATERFORD
LLC

Other:SEE
INST



201103070000
75650

03/07/2011
01:05:25

RBC BANK Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WATERFORD
LLC

40 8 Instr
#:20080403000
136650

Lot#:193
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201806060001
98080

06/06/2018
08:04:14

RBC BANK Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WATERFORD
LLC

Instr
#:20080403000
136650

Other:SEE
INST


