Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= RBC BANK; Party Role= Debtor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201004270001 28610	04/27/2010 02:32:40	RBC BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DUNAVANT SQUARE LLC					Instr #:20061228000 633240	
201008120002 58020	08/12/2010 12:23:10	RBC BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	XPRESS PARTNERS LLC					Instr #:20071205000 551060	
201101130000 12510	01/13/2011 08:52:38	RBC BANK	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	WATERFORD LLC						Other:SEE INST
201101130000 12510	01/13/2011 08:52:38	RBC BANK	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	WATERFORD LLC			40	8		Lot#:187 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFC RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201102240000 63810	02/24/2011 02:03:19	RBC BANK	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	WATERFORD LLC			40	8		Lot#:189 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFC RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201102240000 63840	02/24/2011 02:23:55	RBC BANK	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	WATERFORD LLC			38	6		Lot#:596 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFC RD COVE SECTOR 2
201104180001 18160	04/18/2011 12:57:35	RBC BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	WATERFORD LLC			40	8		Lot#:193 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201104180001 18160	04/18/2011 12:57:35	RBC BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	WATERFORD LLC						Other:SEE INST
201104180001 18170	04/18/2011 01:03:02	RBC BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	WATERFORD LLC			38	6		Lot#:596 Book:38 Pg:6 Sub:WATERFC RD COVE SECTOR 2
201104180001 18170	04/18/2011 01:03:02	RBC BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	WATERFORD LLC						Other:SEE INST
200906250002 45210	06/25/2009 11:54:37	RBC BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCOMBS DEBORAH J					Legacy #:1995- 20198 Instr #:19950731000 201981	Other:SEE INST
201008120002 58040	08/12/2010 12:23:12	RBC BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	XPRESS PARTNERS LLC					Instr #:20030428000 257040	
201101260000 26880	01/26/2011 11:27:18	RBC BANK	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	WATERFORD LLC			40	8	Instr #:20080403000 136650	Lot#:187 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFC RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201102240000 63810	02/24/2011 02:03:19	RBC BANK	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	WATERFORD LLC						Other:SEE INST
201102240000 63840	02/24/2011 02:23:55	RBC BANK	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	WATERFORD LLC						Other:SEE INST

201103070000 75650	03/07/2011 01:05:25	RBC BANK		PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	WATERFORD LLC		40		Lot#:193 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201806060001 98080	06/06/2018 08:04:14	RBC BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WATERFORD LLC			Instr #:20080403000 136650	Other:SEE INST